General information about company

Scrip code 513436

Name of the company SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category | Nos. of El(l)iyorfaid EZirctll-}lllp shares dhares | % of total no. of | €185 ofsecurities (%)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D shareholder (IIT) shares chares | Depository | AV)+ | asper SCRR, Total as a
(1D held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) As a | ~]acs eg: | Class % of
V) (V) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 6 10682246 10682246 | 53.96 10682246 10682246 | 53.96
Group
(B) Public 7739 9115294 9115294 | 46.04 9115294 9115294 |46.04
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7745 19797540 19797540 | 100 19797540 19797540 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholfling »a5a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | converston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities and | . % of o, of |dematerialized
) ... Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= - | tota No. (a) tota
(VI+(X)Asa% |(a) | Shares Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 53.96 10610370 | 99.33 | 10682246
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 46.04 8689262
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10610370 | 53.59 | 19371508




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o i
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITT) shares equity Re(}?ei ts Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 p Ve vy [ 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa % of X eg:y Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 10682246 10682246 | 53.96 10682246 10682246 | 53.96
undivided Family
(S:l))(—l"l;otal 6 10682246 10682246 | 53.96 10682246 10682246 | 53.96
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 10682246 10682246 | 53.96 10682246 10682246 | 53.96
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) Insurance 2 1713495 1713495 | 8.66 1713495 1713495 | 8.66
Companies
(S];‘i'lT)Otal 2 1713495 1713495 | 8.66 1713495 1713495 | 8.66
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 7508 3738480 3738480 | 18.88 3738480 3738480 | 18.88

i.Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 1016400 1016400 |5.13 1016400 1016400 |5.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 207 2646919 2646919 | 13.37 2646919 2646919 | 13.37
(specify)
(Séls)(gl;oml 7737 7401799 7401799 |37.39 7401799 7401799 |37.39
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7739 9115294 9115294 |46.04 9115294 9115294 |46.04
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7745 19797540 19797540 | 100 19797540 19797540 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
7745 19797540 19797540 | 100 19797540 19797540 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareholding ,asa % Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XI11I) .
Underlying : . : . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . " A A held in

convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) Asa % |No. [total | total
(X) 0. (a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) [ Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 53.96 10610370 | 99.33 | 10682246
flu)b'TOtal (A) 53.96 10610370 99.33 | 10682246
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.96 10610370 | 99.33 | 10682246
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(2) 8.66 1713495
Sub-Total (B) 8.66 1713495
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.88 3315248




(a(ii)) 5.13 1016400
(e) 13.37 2644119
Sub-Total (B) 37.39 6975767
A3)
Total Public
Shareholding

46.04 8689262
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 19371508
Total 100 10610370 | 53.59 | 19371508

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajendrabhai
V Shah

Ragini
Rajendrabhai
Shah

SHAH JAYESHKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR

RAJENDRABHAI
V SHAH

ASHVIN V
SHAH

KARAN
RAJENDRA
SHAH

PAN (II)

AACHS4862E

ACEPS6153N

ACJPS9147H

ACTPS7674P

AFAPS2729H

BIRPS1150D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531960

1146006

29936

7912404

21940

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

1531960

1146006

29936

7912404

21940

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

5.79

0.15

39.97

0.11

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1531960

1146006

29936

7912404

21940

40000

Class eg:y

Total

1531960

1146006

29936

7912404

21940

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

5.79

0.15

39.97

0.11

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

5.79

0.15

39.97

0.11

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1531960

1146006

0

7912404

20000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

0

100

91.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1531960

1146006

29936

7912404

21940

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10682246

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10682246

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10682246
Class eg:y

Total 10682246
Total as a % of 53.96

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

10610370

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10682246

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACGO0615N

AAACUS5552C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

868047

845448

1713495

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

868047

845448

1713495

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.38

4.27

8.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

868047

845448

1713495

Class eg:y

Total

868047

845448

1713495

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.38

4.27

8.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.38

4.27

8.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

868047

845448

1713495

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMBITION
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

GUJARAT NRE
COKE LTD.

SATELLITE
MERCANTILES
PVT LTD.

PAN (II)

AAGCA9342L

AABCG6225H

AAECS2025A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

130

1

1

1

22

10

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2563924

214021

969769

901361

21178

3600

58017

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

2563924

214021

969769

901361

21178

3600

58017

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.95

1.08

4.9

4.55

0.11

0.02

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

2563924

214021

969769

901361

21178

3600

58017

Class eg:y

Total

2563924

214021

969769

901361

21178

3600

58017

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.95

1.08

4.9

4.55

0.11

0.02

0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.95

1.08

4.9

4.55

0.11

0.02

0.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2563124

214021

969769

901361

21178

3600

56017




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

207

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

2646919

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

200

2646919

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200

2646919

Class eg:y




Total

200

2646919

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

2644119

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN







