General information about company	
Scrip code	513436
Name of the company	SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	tegory Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	rtly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	1 1 2	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	10682246			10682246	53.96	10682246		10682246	53.96
(B)	Public	7739	9115294			9115294	46.04	9115294		9115294	46.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7745	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

shareholder (II) shareholder (II) shareholder (III) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) shareholder (Xi) shareholder (Xi) shareholder (XiII) shareholder (XiIII) shareholder (XiIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII												
(I) shareholder (II) convertible securities and percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Shares held (b) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)	Category	~ .	Shares	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Locked in		pledged or otherwise encumbered		equity shares	
(A) & Promoter Group	(I)	shareholder	convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		% of total Shares held	No. (a)	% of total Shares held	dematerialized	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public (Shares underlying DRs Shares held by Employee Trusts	(A)	& Promoter				53.96			10610370	99.33	10682246	
(C) Promoter-Non Public Shares underlying DRs Shares held by Employee Trusts	(B)	Public				46.04					8689262	
(C1) underlying DRs Shares held by Employee Trusts	(C)	Promoter-										
(C2) by Employee Trusts	(C1)	underlying										
Total 100 10610370 53.59 19371508	(C2)	by Employee										
		Total	_			100			10610370	53.59	19371508	

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	paid- underlying	shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	10682246			10682246	53.96	10682246		10682246	53.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	10682246			10682246	53.96	10682246		10682246	53.96
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	10682246			10682246	53.96	10682246		10682246	53.96
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	1713495			1713495	8.66	1713495		1713495	8.66
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1713495			1713495	8.66	1713495		1713495	8.66
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	7508	3738480			3738480	18.88	3738480		3738480	18.88

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	1016400			1016400	5.13	1016400	1016400	5.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	207	2646919			2646919	13.37	2646919	2646919	13.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7737	7401799			7401799	37.39	7401799	7401799	37.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7739	9115294			9115294	46.04	9115294	9115294	46.04
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		7745	19797540			19797540	100	19797540	19797540	100
Total (A+B+C)		7745	19797540			19797540	100	19797540	19797540	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	l Promoto	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	es No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pr	romot	er Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				53.96			10610370	99.33	10682246
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.96			10610370	99.33	10682246
(2)	Foreign	•		•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.96			10610370	99.33	10682246
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(g)				8.66					1713495
Sub-Total (B) (1)				8.66					1713495
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•	•				
(a(i))				18.88					3315248

(a(ii))				5.13					1016400
(e)				13.37					2644119
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.39					6975767
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.04					8689262
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sł	nareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19371508
Total (A+B+C)				100			10610370	53.59	19371508

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rajendrabhai V Shah	Ragini Rajendrabhai Shah	SHAH JAYESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ASHVIN V SHAH	KARAN RAJENDRA SHAH
PAN (II)	AACHS4862E	ACEPS6153N	ACJPS9147H	ACTPS7674P	AFAPS2729H	BIRPS1150D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1531960	1146006	29936	7912404	21940	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1531960	1146006	29936	7912404	21940	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.15	39.97	0.11	0.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securition	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	1531960	1146006	29936	7912404	21940	40000
Class eg:y						
Total	1531960	1146006	29936	7912404	21940	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.74	5.79	0.15	39.97	0.11	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.15	39.97	0.11	0.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	(III)			
No. (a)	1531960	1146006	0	7912404	20000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	100	91.16	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1531960	1146006	29936	7912404	21940	40000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not						

providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10682246				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10682246				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.96				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	10682246				
Class eg:y					
Total	10682246				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.96				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.96				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	10610370				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.33				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10682246				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Insurance Companies					
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	AAACU5552C	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	868047	845448	1713495			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	868047	845448	1713495			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.38	4.27	8.66			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	868047	845448	1713495			
Class eg:y						
Total	868047	845448	1713495			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.38	4.27	8.66			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.38	4.27	8.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	868047	845448	1713495
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		AMBITION MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	GUJARAT NRE COKE LTD.	SATELLITE MERCANTILES PVT LTD.			
PAN (II)		AAGCA9342L	AABCG6225H	AAECS2025A			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	130	1	1	1	22	10	44
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2563924	214021	969769	901361	21178	3600	58017
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2563924	214021	969769	901361	21178	3600	58017
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.95	1.08	4.9	4.55	0.11	0.02	0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X	2563924	214021	969769	901361	21178	3600	58017
Class eg:y							
Total	2563924	214021	969769	901361	21178	3600	58017
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.95	1.08	4.9	4.55	0.11	0.02	0.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.95	1.08	4.9	4.55	0.11	0.02	0.29
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2563124	214021	969769	901361	21178	3600	56017

į							l
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8				
Category	Trusts				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	207			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	2646919			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200	2646919			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	13.37			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	200	2646919			
Class eg:y					
	İ				

Total	200	2646919
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	13.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	13.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200	2644119
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

providing PAN